Ssd Diskler
Uriin

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s
n | M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Stok

5+

Fiyat

72,60 USD

82,50 USD

84,15 USD

39,05 USD

58,30 USD

205,70
usb



